2019 Southern California CHRO Executive Summit

November 5, 2019

6:00pm - 8:30pm

November 6, 2019

7:30am

8:15am

8:30am

9:00am

9:20am

9:20am

9:20am

- 8:15am

- 8:30am

- 9:00am

- 9:20am

- 10:10am

- 10:10am

- 10:10am

Governing Body Welcome Reception

Registration & Breakfast
Opening Comments

The Right Kind of Crazy — A True Story of Teamwork

Networking Break

The Role of HR in IT Security

How to Develop a Winning Health Plan

Maximize Business Value With a Next-Generation Employee
Experience

Evanta

a Gartner Company



10:10am - 10:30am

10:30am - 11:20am

10:30am - 11:20am

10:30am - 11:20am

11:20am - 11:45am

12:30pm - 1:00pm

1:00pm - 1:20pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

Networking Break

Human Capital — Getting ROl From Your Human Resources

Engagement “Rights” for Achieving Your Outcomes

Courageous Conversations — Removing Stigma on Mental
Health

Networking Break

Culture, Community and Belonging

Networking Break

Developing Talent to Retain Talent

The Benefits of Early Intervention in Health Care

Employer Branding — Beyond the EVP



11:45am - 12:30pm Lunch & Interactive Discussion
2:10pm - 2:30pm Networking Break

2:30pm - 3:20pm Communication Strategies to Improve the Employee
Experience

2:30pm - 3:20pm Wellness for the Future of Work

2:30pm - 3:20pm Making the On-Demand Workforce Work for You

3:20pm - 3:40pm Networking Break
3:40pm - 3:50pm Closing Comments

3:50pm - 4:20pm Benchmarking Belonging — An Interactive Experience



4:20pm - 5:00pm Closing Reception & Prize Drawing



