## 2019 Southern California CHRO Executive Summit

**Sheraton Grand Los Angeles** 

November 5, 2019	
6:00pm - 8:30pm	Governing Body Welcome Reception
November 6, 2019	
7:30am - 8:15am	Registration & Breakfast
8:15am - 8:30am	Opening Comments
8:30am - 9:00am	The Right Kind of Crazy — A True Story of Teamwork
	Adam Steltzner, Team Leader & Chief Engineer EDL, NASA Mars Rover Curiosity, NASA Jet Propulsion Laboratory
9:00am - 9:20am	Networking Break
9:20am - 10:10am	The Role of HR in IT Security
	Michele Hoff, VP, Human Resources, Americas, Epson America Michael Wang, CIO & VP, Digital Innovation, Epson America
9:20am - 10:10am	How to Develop a Winning Health Plan
	David Ross, Executive Vice President and Director of Underwriting Services, Hays Companies
9:20am - 10:10am	Maximize Business Value With a Next-Generation Employee Experience
	Alexander Arrieta, Chief People Officer, SVP HR, United Pacific Victor Santillan, Head of Human Resources, Grifols, Inc. Jen Stroud, HR Evangelist & Transformation Leader, ServiceNow

**Evanta** 

a Gartner Company

#### 10:10am - 10:30am Networking Break

#### 10:30am - 11:20am Human Capital — Getting ROI From Your Human Resources

Kevin Tackaberry, EVP, Human Resources, IoanDepot

#### 10:30am - 11:20am Engagement "Rights" for Achieving Your Outcomes

Amy Leschke-Kahle, VP Performance Acceleration, The Marcus Buckingham Company

# 10:30am - 11:20am Courageous Conversations — Removing Stigma on Mental Health

Michele Hoff, VP, Human Resources, Americas, Epson America Ross Pollack, EVP & CHRO, Lionsgate Entertainment Dr. John Rott, Regional Assistant Medical Director & Board-Certified Pediatrician, Kaiser Permanente

#### 11:20am - 11:45am Networking Break

#### 12:30pm - 1:00pm Culture, Community and Belonging

Molly Hill, Vice President, Global Talent, Starbucks Coffee Company Sameer Chowdhri, Global Head of HR Solutions, Workplace by Facebook

#### 1:00pm - 1:20pm Networking Break

1:20pm - 2:10pm Developing Talent to Retain Talent

Edie Givens, SVP HR, Sony Pictures Entertainment

1:20pm - 2:10pm The Benefits of Early Intervention in Health Care

Scott Doolittle, CFO, Quantum Health Gary Velasquez, CEO, Cogitativo

#### 1:20pm - 2:10pm Employer Branding — Beyond the EVP

Michael Adamson, Vice President, Global HR Operations, UST Global Martha Tuma, CHRO, City National Bank Amy Schwenck-Lewis, Regional Sales Director, Avature

#### 11:45am - 12:30pm Lunch & Interactive Discussion

- 2:10pm 2:30pm Networking Break
- 2:30pm 3:20pm Communication Strategies to Improve the Employee Experience

Keith Kitani, Co-Founder and CEO, GuideSpark

#### 2:30pm - 3:20pm Wellness for the Future of Work

Deborah Cegielski, Chief Human Resource Officer, OSI Systems Ellen Sheehan, Executive Director, HARRT at UCLA Regan Turner, Strategic Account Leader, Gympass

#### 2:30pm - 3:20pm Making the On-Demand Workforce Work for You

Sadie Stern, Senior Vice President & Chief HR Officer, 3D Systems Corporation Kevin Tackaberry, EVP, Human Resources, IoanDepot Tracy Ting, Chief Human Resources Officer, Encore Capital Group

- 3:20pm 3:40pm Networking Break
- 3:40pm 3:50pm Closing Comments
- 3:50pm 4:20pm Benchmarking Belonging An Interactive Experience

Dina Barmasse-Gray, SVP, Human Resources, The Cheesecake Factory Wendy Macy, General Manager, City of Los Angeles Ashley Kelloff, Chief Talent Officer, Paul Hastings Cindy Ballard, CHRO, ICM Partners

### 4:20pm - 5:00pm Closing Reception & Prize Drawing